2018 Governor’s Council on Behavioral Health Schedule

e Tuesday, January 9™ @ 9am-11:30am

e Thursday, February 15" @ 1pm-3:30pm

e Tuesday, March 13" @ 9am-11:30am

e Thursday, April 12" @ 1pm-3:30pm

e Thursday, May 10" @ 9am-11:30am

e Tuesday, June 12t @ 1pm-3:30pm

e Thursday, July 12" @ 9am-11:30am

e Tuesday, August 14" @ 1pm-3:30pm

e Thursday, September 13 @ 9am-11:30am
e Tuesday, October 9" @ 1pm-3:30pm

e Thursday, November 15™" @ 9am-11:30am

e Tuesday, December 11™" @ 1pm-3:30pm

All meetings are held at:

DXC Technology (formerly HPE) - Room 203
301 Metro Center Boulevard

Warwick, Rl



